Attorney or Party without Attorney:				For Court Use Only
ROY A. KATRIEL				
4225 EXECUTIVE SQUARE, SUITE 600				
LA JOLLA	CA 92037			
Telephone No: 858-242-5642 FAX No: 858-430-3719				
	Ref. No	o. or File No.:		
Attorney for: PLAINTIFF				
Insert name of Court, and Judicial District and Branch Court:				
US DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA				
Plaintiff: ADRIENNE MOORE				
Defendant: APPLE INC.				
PROOF OF SERVICE	Hearing Date:	Time:	Dept/Div:	Case Number:
SUMMONS IN A CIVIL ACTION				14-CV-2269 HTL

- 1. At the time of service I was at least 18 years of age and not a party to this action.
- 2. I served copies of the SUMMONS IN A CIVIL ACTION, CLASS ACTION COMPLAINT, EXHIBITS, INITIAL CASE
 MANAGEMENT ORDER, STANDING ORDER RE INITIAL CASE MANAGEMENT, STANDING ORDER FOR
 ALL JUDGES OF THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA, ELECTRONIC CASE FILING
 REGISTRATION FORM, FILING PROCEDURES SAN JOSE

3. a. Party served:

APPLE INC.

b. Person served:

JAN LAPINID, CT CORPORATION, AGENT FOR SERVICE

4. Address where the party was served:

818 W 7TH ST LOS ANGELES

CA

90017

- 5. I served the party:
 - a. by personal service. I personally delivered the documents listed in item 2 to the party or person authorized to receive service of process for the party (1) on: 5/16/2014 (2) at: 12:35PM
- 7. Person Who Served Papers:

Recoverable Cost Per CCP 1033.5(a)(4)(B)

a.c. SMITH

- b. Process Service Associates 17216 Saticoy Street #358 Van Nuys, CA. 91406
- c. 661-799-0231

d. The Fee for Service was: \$ 95.00

e. I am: (3) registered California process server

(i) Owner

(ii) Registration No.: 2012141213

(iii) County:

LOS ANGELES

8. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Date: 5/16/2014

Judicial Council form POS-010 Rule 982.9.(a)&(b) Rev January 1, 2004 PROOF OF SERVICE

C SMITT